Unit 7
  Total Rentale F 4,671
  Lot ize 8,432 f

Income & xpene
  Gro Operating Income $139,191
  Monthl GOI $11,599
  Total Annual xpene ($48,548)
  Monthl xpene ($4,046)

Financial Information
  All Cah

Loan
  Tpe Det Term Amort Rate Pament LO Cot

P A G   0 2

xecutive ummar

1 1 0 0 1  H O R T  N     T R   T   |   W   T  T O L U C A  L A K  ,  C A CINDY HILL, CCIM • XCUTIV VIC PRIDNT • (818) 640-4360

Acquiition Cot
  Purchae Price, Point and Cloing Cot $1,895,000
  Invetment - Cah $1,895,000

Invetment Information
  Purchae Price $1,895,000
  Price per Unit $270,714
  Price per F $405.69
  xpene per Unit ($6,935)

Income, xpene & Cah Flo
  Gro cheduled Income $143,496
   Total Vacanc and Credit ($4,305)
   Operating xpene ($48,548)

  Net Operating Income $90,643
   Det ervice $0

  Cah Flo efore Taxe $90,643

Financial Indicator
  Cah-on-Cah Return efore Taxe 4.78%
  Det Coverage Ratio N/A
  Capitalization Rate 4.78%
  Gro Rent Multiplier 13.21
  Gro Income / quare Feet $30.72
  Gro xpene / quare Feet ($10.39)
  Operating xpene Ratio 34.88%

P A G   0 3

Pro Forma ummar

1 1 0 0 1  H O R T  N     T R   T   |   W   T  T O L U C A  L A K  ,  C A CINDY HILL, CCIM • XCUTIV VIC PRIDNT • (818) 640-4360

Income
Decription Actual Per Unit Market Per Unit
Gro Potential Rent $143,496 $20,499 $171,600 $24,514
 - Le: Vacanc ($4,305) ($615) ($5,148) ($735)
ffective Gro Income $139,191 $19,884 $166,452 $23,779

Operating xpene
Decription Actual Per Unit Market Per Unit
Inurance $5,050 $721 $5,050 $721
Ga $235 $34 $235 $34
Water $5,826 $832 $5,826 $832
Trah $3,912 $559 $3,912 $559
Maintenance and Repair $8,525 $1,218 $8,525 $1,218
Gardening $2,100 $300 $2,100 $300
Pet $400 $57 $400 $57
Propert Taxe $22,500 $3,214 $22,500 $3,214
Total xpene ($48,548) ($6,935) ($48,548) ($6,935)

Net Operating Income $90,643 $12,949 $117,904 $16,843

P A G   0 4

Pro Forma ummar

1 1 0 0 1  H O R T  N     T R   T   |   W   T  T O L U C A  L A K  ,  C A CINDY HILL, CCIM • XCUTIV VIC PRIDNT • (818) 640-4360

Unit Mix & Monthl cheduled Income
  Tpe Unit Actual Total Market Total
  1+1 5 $1,761 $8,803 $2,000 $10,000
  2+1 1 $1,960 $1,960 $2,600 $2,600
  tudio 1 $1,195 $1,195 $1,700 $1,700
  Total 7 $11,958 $14,300

Annualized Income
  Decription Actual Market
  Gro Potential Rent $143,496 $171,600
   - Le: Vacanc ($4,305) ($5,148)
  ffective Gro Income $139,191 $166,452
   - Le: xpene ($48,548) ($48,548)
  Net Operating Income $90,643 $117,904

Annualized xpene
  Decription Actual Market
  Inurance $5,050 $5,050
  Ga $235 $235
  Water $5,826 $5,826
  Trah $3,912 $3,912
  Maintenance and Repair $8,525 $8,525
  Gardening $2,100 $2,100
  Pet $400 $400
  Propert Taxe $22,500 $22,500
  Total xpene $48,548 $48,548
  xpene Per RF $10.39 $10.39
  xpene Per Unit $6,935 $6,935